PRODUKTDATENBLATT

ISO-FR-160

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Material Innenwand
Material Mantelrohr
Gewicht mit Verpackung
Innendurchmesser
AuBendurchmesser
Lange

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Breite mit Verpackung
Hohe mit Verpackung
Tiefe mit Verpackung
Fordermitteltemperatur
Umgebungstemperatur
Waérmeleitzahl
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0045.0664

Kurzinformation

Warmegedammtes Luftungsrohr 160

Polyolefin-Schaum, dampfdiffusionsdicht
Polyethylen (PE)

2,75 kg

170 mm

200 mm

2.000 mm

2.000 mm

2.010 mm

200 mm

200 mm

-45 °C bis 95 °C

-45 °C bis 95 °C

0,040 W/m*K bei 40 °C
1 Stick

29

4045314456644
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